TMU3112
USB Full Speed Controller
 (Preliminary)
DATA SHEET
Rev 1.3
tenx reserves the right to change or discontinue the manual and online documentation to this product herein to improve
reliability, function or design without further notice. Tenx does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of
any product or circuit described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others. Tenx

DS-TMU3112_E 16 Rev 1.3,  2015/03/05
9. PACKAGING INFORMATION
The ordering information:
Ordering number Package
TMU3112-OTP Wafer / Dice
TMU3112-OTP-A5-X QFN 28-pin (5*5*0.75 - 0.5mm)
TMU3112-OTP-72-X LQFP 48-pin (7*7*1.4 mm)
TMU3112-OTP-76-X LQFP 48-pin (10*10*1.4 mm)
Note: “-X” represents the package material:
 Package material: Pb-free   Code: W
TMU3112 USB Full Speed Controller (Preliminary) Data Sheet
DS-TMU3112_E 17 Rev 1.3,  2015/03/05
QFN-28 (5×5×0.75-0.5mm) Package Dimension
TMU3112 USB Full Speed Controller (Preliminary) Data Sheet
DS-TMU3112_E 18 Rev 1.3,  2015/03/05